Category
Base boat price
ENGINES
ENGINES
ENGINES

HULL AND DECK COLORS
HULL AND DECK COLORS
HULL AND DECK COLORS
HULL AND DECK COLORS
HULL AND DECK COLORS
HULL AND DECK COLORS
HULL AND DECK COLORS
HULL AND DECK COLORS

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS
UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS
UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS

FLOORING OPTIONS
FLOORING OPTIONS
FLOORING OPTIONS
FLOORING OPTIONS
HULL OPTIONS

CANVAS OPTIONS
CANVAS OPTIONS
COCKPIT OPTIONS
COCKPIT OPTIONS
COCKPIT OPTIONS
COCKPIT OPTIONS
COCKPIT OPTIONS
COCKPIT OPTIONS

ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION

OTHER FEATURES AND OPTIONS
DECK FEATURES AND OPTIONS

PACKAGES
PACKAGES

Option
1111
1229
1199
1201

1234
1235
1236
1237
S
3569
2036
330

2838
2830
2806

8628
2211
10653
3134
11902

900
1129
3836
2529

72
5228
2297
1824

1312
1317
12863
132

3130

334
361

Description

Base boat Price

Mercury Outboard F150

Mercury Outboard 200 HP Four Stroke DTS - Black
Mercury Outboard 200 HP Four Stroke DTS - White

White Gelcoat Hull and Deck

Hull Side Color Selections (Black/ Sea Ray Blue/ Ocean Blue/ Rally Red/ Steel Gray/ Moja
Hull Bottom (White or Black)

Full Color Hull Selections (Black/ Sea Ray Blue/ Ocean Blue/ Rally Red/ Steel Gray/ Mojav
Black Beauty (Black Hull/ Deck w/Special Vinyl)

Gel Stripe (Black/ Sea Ray Blue/ Ocean Blue/ Rally Red/ Steel Gray/ Mojave Tan)

Three Zone Gelcoat

Bottom Paint (Black Only)

Cockpit Color - Ivory
Cockpit Color - Dune
Cockpit Color - Stone

Flooring - Snap in Carpet

Cockpit Flooring - Infinity Woven Vinyl
SeaDek Covering on Swim Platform
SeaDek Cockpit glued in

Fender Clips

Mooring Cover, Black

CANVAS ENCLOSURE PACKAGE 1
LED Lighting - Blue

LED Lighting - White

Air Compressor for Water Toys
Refrigerator (12 volt) in Cockpit
Coolbox Refrigerator in Cockpit
Transom Shower

Chartplotter / Sonar (5") w/ 2x gauges

Digital Dash w/ Mercury Vesselview Link (9")

Mercury Active Trim - DTS

Premier Stereo w/ extra speakers and Sub Woofer & Transom remote

CE Certification with Automatic Fire Suppression System
Bow roller including anchor and rope

CAPTAIN'S PACKAGE
ELEVATION PACKAGE

# This data is internal to Brunswick.
This data is internal to Brunswick.

Sea Ray 210 OB
354.900

STD

432.000
439.900

STD
N/C
N/C
N/C
26.372
3.466

STD
N/C
N/C

3.942
8.156
4.078
10.875
4.146

6.253
9.176
6.049
6.049
1.223

7.477
5.098

8.020
19.371
4.894
13.186

STD
8.836

17.672
40.238



