Category	Option	Description	Sea Ray 210 OB
Base boat price	1111	Base boat Price	354.900
ENGINES	1229	Mercury Outboard F150	STD
ENGINES	1199	Mercury Outboard 200 HP Four Stroke DTS - Black	432.000
ENGINES	1201	Mercury Outboard 200 HP Four Stroke DTS - White	439.900
HULL AND DECK COLORS	1234	White Gelcoat Hull and Deck	STD
HULL AND DECK COLORS	1235	Hull Side Color Selections (Black/ Sea Ray Blue/ Ocean Blue/ Rally Red/ Steel Gray/ Moja	N/C
HULL AND DECK COLORS	1236	Hull Bottom (White or Black)	N/C
HULL AND DECK COLORS	1237	Full Color Hull Selections (Black/ Sea Ray Blue/ Ocean Blue/ Rally Red/ Steel Gray/ Mojav	N/C
HULL AND DECK COLORS	SI	Black Beauty (Black Hull/ Deck w/Special Vinyl)	26.372
HULL AND DECK COLORS	3569	Gel Stripe (Black/ Sea Ray Blue/ Ocean Blue/ Rally Red/ Steel Gray/ Mojave Tan)	3.466
HULL AND DECK COLORS	2036	Three Zone Gelcoat	
HULL AND DECK COLORS	330	Bottom Paint (Black Only)	
UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS	2838	Cockpit Color - Ivory	STD
UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS	2830	Cockpit Color - Dune	N/C
UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS	2806	Cockpit Color - Stone	N/C
FLOORING OPTIONS	8628	Flooring - Snap in Carpet	3.942
FLOORING OPTIONS		Cockpit Flooring - Infinity Woven Vinyl	8.156
FLOORING OPTIONS		SeaDek Covering on Swim Platform	4.078
FLOORING OPTIONS		SeaDek Cockpit glued in	10.875
HULL OPTIONS		Fender Clips	4.146
Hole of Hons	11302	Tender clips	4.140
CANVAS OPTIONS	900	Mooring Cover, Black	6.253
CANVAS OPTIONS	1129	CANVAS ENCLOSURE PACKAGE 1	9.176
COCKPIT OPTIONS	3836	LED Lighting - Blue	6.049
COCKPIT OPTIONS	2529	LED Lighting - White	6.049
COCKPIT OPTIONS	72	Air Compressor for Water Toys	1.223
COCKPIT OPTIONS	5228	Refrigerator (12 volt) in Cockpit	
COCKPIT OPTIONS	2297	Coolbox Refrigerator in Cockpit	7.477
COCKPIT OPTIONS	1824	Transom Shower	5.098
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION		Chartplotter / Sonar (5") w/ 2x gauges	8.020
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION	1317	Digital Dash w/ Mercury Vesselview Link (9")	19.371
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION	12863	Mercury Active Trim - DTS	4.894
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION	132	Premier Stereo w/ extra speakers and Sub Woofer & Transom remote	13.186
OTHER FEATURES AND OPTIONS		CE Certification with Automatic Fire Suppression System	STD
DECK FEATURES AND OPTIONS	3130	Bow roller including anchor and rope	8.836
DECKTENTONES AND OF HONS	3130	sow roner melading anchor and rope	0.030
PACKAGES	334	CAPTAIN'S PACKAGE	17.672
PACKAGES	361	ELEVATION PACKAGE	40.238